24 Terminals 0115   ABB Low Voltage
Common accessories
Type Rail Description Spacing Rated
current
Color Product Hierarchy 300010
Order code
Color Product Hierarchy 300010
Order code
End stops Label holders
BAM3
TH 35-7.5
TH 35-15 Screw end stop 10 mm
0.394 in Dark grey 1SNK900001R0000
Dark
grey
10 mm 0.394 in width
LH
1SNK900605R0000
BAZ1
TH 35-7.5
TH 35-15 Screwless end stop 5.2 mm
0.205 in Dark grey 1SNK900002R0000
19.5 mm 0.768 in width
LH-R1
1SNK900607R0000BAZH1
TH 35-7.5
TH 35-15
High end stop for double
deck or power terminal
blocks
10 mm
0.394 in Dark grey 1SNK900102R0000
Jumper bars
JB...
Screwless jumper bars
Orange See product page
Test adapters
TP2
Test adaptor for test plug
Ø 2 or 2.3 mm (0.079 in or 0.091 in) Dark grey 1SNK900203R0000
TP4
Test adaptor for test plug
Ø 4 mm (0.157 in) Dark grey 1SNK900205R0000
Test connectors
TC5 Test connector 5.2 mm
0.205 in
1.5 mm²
16 AWG Dark grey 1SNK900200R0000
TC5-R1
End module
for test connector
5.2 mm
0.205 in
1.5 mm²
16 AWG Dark grey 1SNK900201R0000
Component plugs
PG5-R2
Component plug-in
(between 2 blocks with
5.2 mm 0.205 in spacing)
2 x 5.2 mm
2 x 0.205 in Dark grey 1SNK900403R0000
Shield connectors
SHB
Compatible with double deck terminal blocks 1SNK900602R0000
SNK series, terminal blocks
Accessories